Course Development Template
Course Development Template
Online Course

	
	Course Information
	Instructor Information
	Meet Your Instructor Page
	Required Text(s) & Resources

	
	Course ID: 
Semester: 
Credit Units: 
	Name: 
Title: 
Phone: 
	Add a few paragraphs here to include your personal introduction, your qualifications, and your contact information; email to your ID fun pictures of your family, a vacation, a pet and/or an audio / video introduction you’d like to include.
     
	

	Course Learning Outcomes

	Course learning outcomes will determine the creation of your assessments both formative and summative.
1. [bookmark: _30j0zll]



	Summative or Final Project

	Describe the final project for this course—making sure it is aligned to all course learning outcomes  demonstrating students have achieved each.




	Week
	Weekly Overview Page:
Main Topic(s)
	Weekly Overview Page:
Introductory Paragraph
	Weekly Overview Page:
Learning Outcomes 
	Learning Activities 
(read? view? do?)
	Graded Assignments 
(discussions, projects, essays, case studies)
	Content
(Direct instruction provided online)

	1
	List 2-4 main topics that will be covered this week:
     
	Add a paragraph to briefly introduce this week’s content and expected student contributions:
     
	List 3-5 LOs and link back to the course CLOs:
This week, students will…
[bookmark: tyjcwt]1.      
[bookmark: 3dy6vkm]2.      
[bookmark: 1t3h5sf]3.      
[bookmark: 4d34og8]4.      
[bookmark: 2s8eyo1]5.      
	List reading assignments, any videos and/or websites to be viewed, etc.:
     
	Include a minimum of two student-to-student activities: 


	Briefly list presentations, activities, recorded lectures to be included:
 

	2
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	[bookmark: 3fwokq0]      
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	This week, students will…
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
	     
	     
	     



Name of Course	Page 	Semester | Year
	Page 	
